[image: image1.emf]

[image: image2.wmf]

	за
	11 месяцев
	2021 г.


	
	по Санкт-Петербургу

текущий год       прошлый год
	
	по Выборгскому р-ну

текущий год прошлый год

	Всего ДТП
	4637
	4803
	
	474
	503

	
	
	
	

	Погибло
	187
	201
	
	21
	22

	
	
	
	

	Детей до 16 
	2
	4
	
	0
	1

	
	
	
	

	Ранено
	5259
	5097
	
	522
	
576

	
	
	
	

	Детей до 16 
	464
	424
	
	38
	34
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